A
S
IA
Universal End Mills
E125X / E127X  超微粒鎢鋼塗層通用立銑刀
MG
Carbide  AITiN
X-NaNo

Feed
進給速度
(mm/min)
RPM
迴轉速度
(min-1)
Feed
進給速度
(mm/min)
RPM
迴轉速度
(min-1)
Feed
進給速度
(mm/min)
E125X/E127X-3 3 6,050 140 6,050 140 5,200 120 4,200 80 3,000 65 6,800 140
E125X/E127X-4 4 4,860 149 4,860 149 3,800 120 3,200 90 2,160 65 4,860 149
E125X/E127X-5 5 4,050 162 4,050 162 3,050 120 2,600 90 1,800 75 4,050 162
E125X/E127X-6 6 3,250 162 3,250 162 2,600 120 2,100 90 1,440 75 3,250 162
E125X-7 7 2,850 162 2,850 162 2,275 130 1,850 100 1,260 75 2,850 162
E125X/E127X-8 8 2,450 162 2,450 162 1,950 140 1,600 100 1,080 75 2,450 162
E125X-9 9 2,200 162 2,200 162 1,750 140 1,450 110 970 75 2,200 162
E125X/E127X-10 10 1,950 162 1,950 162 1,550 140 1,300 110 870 75 1,950 162
E125X-11 11 1,780 162 1,780 162 1,420 140 1,200 110 790 75 1,780 162
E125X/E127X-12 12 1,620 162 1,620 162 1,300 140 1,080 110 720 75 1,620 162
E125X-14 14 1,650 180 1,650 180 1,200 150 1,000 118 720 80 1,650 180
E125X/E127X-16 16 1,400 198 1,400 198 1,900 160 900 125 630 90 1,400 198
E125X/E127X-20 20 1,080 198 1,080 198 870 160 720 125 480 90 1,080 198
切入深度
（mm）
ap:0.3D ap:0.3D ap:0.3D ap:0.2D ap:0.2D ap:0.3D
※ Notice: E127X is Long Length series End Mills. Please adjust the parameter according